
Blatt 1NÖTTV-Nachwuch-Liga Serie4 am 19.05.2019

Medaillenspiegel
Verein G S B

1. Badener AC-TT 2 0 0

2. TTV Wr. Neudorf 1947 1 2 2

3. TTC Angern 1 1 0

4. 1. Wr. Neustädter Sportklub Allround 1 0 0

UTTC Halbturn 1 0 0

Union TT Matzen 1 0 0

Sport-Vereinigung Schwechat 1 0 0

8. Tischtennisverein Sierndorf 0 3 1

9. TTSC Stockerau 0 1 1

10. UTT Sparkasse Waidhofen/Ybbs 0 1 0

11. Tischtennisclub Erlauf 0 0 1

Union Horn 0 0 1

TTV UKJ Markgrafneusiedl 0 0 1

Union SV Hagenbrunn 0 0 1

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1
1. Sagawe Marc (BAAC)
2. Fritz Fabian (NEUD)
3. Juhasz Mark (NEUD)

Gruppe 2
1. Müllner Jürgen (ANEU)
2. Vernydub Arthur (NEUD)
3. Brandl David (SSTO)

Gruppe 3
1. Buncek Stefan (ANGE)
2. Kostolani Stefanie (ANGE)
3. Geringer Fabian (HAGE)

Gruppe 4
1. Daubeck Stefan (MATZ)
2. Damm Niklas (SSTO)
3. Skerbinz Nina (MARK)

Gruppe 5
1. Lörincz Krisztofer-Levente (BAAC)
2. Maierhofer Kilian (WAIY)
3. Kezai Gabriella (NEUD)

Gruppe 6
1. Honkowicz Filip (SVSW)
2. Mach Tobias (SIER)
3. Jaidhauser Simon (ERLA)

Gruppe 7
1. Szuta Borys (NEUD)
2. Zimmermann Nico (SIER)
3. Wilder Simon (SIER)

Gruppe 8
1. Weiß Fiona Romana (HALB)
2. Binder Niklas (SIER)
3. Pawle Dominik (HORN)

Gruppe 1

Vorrunde 1A
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Fritz Fabian NEUD  4  1  9  2

Sagawe Marc BAAC  5  0 10  1

Landbauer Richard MARK  0  5  3  6

Chen Sofia Lu USTO  2  3  7  4

Vernydub Anton NEUD  3  2  8  3

Singh Aaditya KLOS  1  4  6  5

²) WO-Partien! Fr
itz

 F
ab

ia
n

Sa
ga

w
e 

M
ar

c

La
nd

ba
ue

r R
ic

ha
rd

C
he

n 
So

fia
 L

u

Ve
rn

yd
ub

 A
nt

on

Si
ng

h 
Aa

di
ty

a

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g



Blatt 2NÖTTV-Nachwuch-Liga Serie4 am 19.05.2019

Vorrunde 1B
Gruppe 1
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Enz Phillip NEUB  2  3  7  4

Krämer Lukas NEUD  1  4  6  5

Juhasz Mark NEUD  5  0 10  1

Fang Molei USTO  3  2  8  3

Schneider Moritz ANEU  4  1  9  2

Polak Erik UGÄN  0  5  5  6
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Gruppe 1 - Platz 1-4

3:0 (12,8,4)

Sagawe Marc

Fritz Fabian

Sagawe Marc
3:1 (-9,4,9,4)

Sagawe Marc
BAAC

Schneider Moritz
ANEU

3:0 (6,7,10)

Juhasz Mark
NEUD

Fritz Fabian
NEUD

3:1 (-8,6,6,7)

Schneider Moritz

Juhasz Mark
Juhasz Mark

Gruppe 1 - Platz 5-8

3:2 (8,-8,5,-9,6)

Enz Phillip

Chen Sofia Lu

Enz Phillip
3:1 (-8,8,10,5)

Vernydub Anton
NEUD

Enz Phillip
NEUB

3:2 (10,-8,12,-2,7)

Chen Sofia Lu
USTO

Fang Molei
USTO

3:0 (3,10,3)

Vernydub Anton

Fang Molei
Fang Molei

Gruppe 1 - Platz 9-12

W.O.

Singh Aaditya

Krämer Lukas

Singh Aaditya
3:1 (7,4,-11,8)

Singh Aaditya
KLOS

Polak Erik
UGÄN

W.O.

Landbauer Richard
MARK

Krämer Lukas
NEUD

W.O.

Polak Erik

Landbauer Richard
Polak Erik

Gruppe 2

Vorrunde 2A
Gruppe 2
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Reimansteiner Marcus HAGE  3  2  8  3

Oswald Klaus ANEU  2  3  7  4

Mödlagl Raphael WAIT  4  1  9  1

Kratochwil Andre STRA  2  3  7  5

Brandl David SSTO  4  1  9  2

Henning Jennifer NEUD  0  5  5  6
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Vorrunde 2B
Gruppe 2
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Vernydub Arthur NEUD  3  2  8  2

Feigl Alexander UAMS  3  2  8  3

Müllner Jürgen ANEU  4  1  9  1

Czako Denis NEUB  3  2  8  4

Reiter David NIBE  2  3  7  5

Weis Benedikt BRUC  0  5  5  6
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Gruppe 2 - Platz 1-4

3:2 (5,-5,-9,4,8)

Vernydub Arthur

Müllner Jürgen

Müllner Jürgen
3:2 (-8,6,-3,8,8)

Mödlagl Raphael
WAIT

Vernydub Arthur
NEUD

3:1 (4,11,-6,7)

Müllner Jürgen
ANEU

Brandl David
SSTO

3:1 (-7,10,8,3)

Mödlagl Raphael

Brandl David
Brandl David

Gruppe 2 - Platz 5-8

3:1 (-5,7,6,3)

Reimansteiner Marcus

Oswald Klaus

Reimansteiner Marcus
3:0 (11,5,6)

Reimansteiner Marcus
HAGE

Czako Denis
NEUB

3:0 (5,10,5)

Oswald Klaus
ANEU

Feigl Alexander
UAMS

3:0 (3,4,7)

Czako Denis

Feigl Alexander
Feigl Alexander

Gruppe 2 - Platz 9-12

3:2 (-10,5,6,-9,5)

Kratochwil Andre

Henning Jennifer

Kratochwil Andre
3:0 (3,8,5)

Kratochwil Andre
STRA

Weis Benedikt
BRUC

3:1 (7,9,-10,9)

Henning Jennifer
NEUD

Reiter David
NIBE

3:0 (7,9,4)

Weis Benedikt

Reiter David
Reiter David

Gruppe 3

Vorrunde 3A
Gruppe 3
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Buncek Stefan ANGE  4  1  9  1

Strauß Lorenz USTO  2  3  7  5

Berger Michael SVSW  3  2  8  3

Tajmel Nino OBERP  1  4  6  6

Kriha Fabian SSTO  3  2  8  2

Ibantschitz Martin GALL  2  3  7  4
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Vorrunde 3B
Gruppe 3
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Wolf Fabian OBERP  3  2  8  3

Kostolani Stefanie ANGE  4  1  9  1

Geringer Fabian HAGE  4  1  9  2

Stift Florian UAMS  0  5  5  6

Taborsky Lara USTO  2  3  7  4

Kaindl Niklas STPA  2  3  7  5
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Gruppe 3 - Platz 1-4

3:1 (6,-8,6,8)

Buncek Stefan

Kostolani Stefanie

Buncek Stefan
3:0 (6,4,6)

Buncek Stefan
ANGE

Geringer Fabian
HAGE

3:0 (11,5,6)

Kriha Fabian
SSTO

Kostolani Stefanie
ANGE

3:1 (7,3,-10,9)

Geringer Fabian

Kriha Fabian
Geringer Fabian

Gruppe 3 - Platz 5-8

3:1 (9,6,-12,8)

Taborsky Lara

Wolf Fabian

Taborsky Lara
3:0 (11,8,6)

Berger Michael
SVSW

Taborsky Lara
USTO

3:0 (7,5,11)

Ibantschitz Martin
GALL

Wolf Fabian
OBERP

3:0 (4,4,8)

Berger Michael

Ibantschitz Martin
Berger Michael

Gruppe 3 - Platz 9-12

3:0 (8,10,6)

Strauß Lorenz

Kaindl Niklas

Strauß Lorenz
3:0 (8,6,8)

Strauß Lorenz
USTO

Stift Florian
UAMS

3:1 (6,10,-9,7)

Kaindl Niklas
STPA

Tajmel Nino
OBERP

3:1 (8,-4,6,4)

Stift Florian

Tajmel Nino
Stift Florian

Gruppe 4

Vorrunde 4A
Gruppe 4
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Tüchler Robin TULL  1  4  6  5

Daubeck Stefan MATZ  4  1  9  2

Damm Niklas SSTO  5  0 10  1

Kaindl Tobias STPA  0  5  5  6

Wolf Julian SVSW  3  2  8  3

Moza Julia BAAC  2  3  7  4
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Vorrunde 4B
Gruppe 4
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Laczkovits Daniel OBERP  0  5  5  6

Dostl Manuel GUNT  3  2  8  3

Tlustos Markus ANEU  4  1  9  2

Schmid Lorenz SSTO  2  3  7  4

Skerbinz Nina MARK  4  1  9  1

Wilder Jakob SIER  2  3  7  5
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Gruppe 4 - Platz 1-4

3:1 (-9,7,9,9)

Damm Niklas

Daubeck Stefan

Daubeck Stefan
3:1 (3,-9,7,8)

Damm Niklas
SSTO

Tlustos Markus
ANEU

3:2 (-5,5,4,-6,5)

Daubeck Stefan
MATZ

Skerbinz Nina
MARK

3:2 (9,-8,7,-11,6)

Tlustos Markus

Skerbinz Nina
Skerbinz Nina

Gruppe 4 - Platz 5-8

3:0 (16,11,8)

Wolf Julian

Moza Julia

Wolf Julian
3:0 (7,6,7)

Wolf Julian
SVSW

Schmid Lorenz
SSTO

3:0 (8,1,6)

Dostl Manuel
GUNT

Moza Julia
BAAC

3:0 (6,10,5)

Schmid Lorenz

Dostl Manuel
Dostl Manuel

Gruppe 4 - Platz 9-12

3:2 (-9,5,-9,5,8)

Tüchler Robin

Wilder Jakob

Wilder Jakob
3:0 (10,7,5)

Tüchler Robin
TULL

Laczkovits Daniel
OBERP

3:1 (6,-6,8,3)

Kaindl Tobias
STPA

Wilder Jakob
SIER

3:2 (-7,-5,9,12,3)

Laczkovits Daniel

Kaindl Tobias
Laczkovits Daniel

Gruppe 5

Vorrunde 5A
Gruppe 5
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Maierhofer Kilian WAIY  5  0 10  1

Kezai Gabriella NEUD  4  1  9  2

Kriha Tobias SSTO  3  2  8  3

Tüchler Jan EAMS  0  5  5  6

Chen Matthias BAAC  2  3  7  4

Heinz Laurin NEUD  1  4  6  5
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Vorrunde 5B
Gruppe 5
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Lörincz Krisztofer-LeventeBAAC  5  0 10  1

Zellner Marlies SSTO  3  2  8  2

Honkowicz Kacper SVSW  1  4  6  5

Fuchs Julia NEUD  3  2  8  3

Alic Ajdin NEUD  3  2  8  4

Damm Florian SSTO  0  5  5  6
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Gruppe 5 - Platz 1-4

3:0 (6,6,6)

Maierhofer Kilian

Lörincz Krisztofer-Levente

Lörincz Krisztofer-Levente
3:1 (-9,11,10,9)

Maierhofer Kilian
WAIY

Zellner Marlies
SSTO

3:0 (5,6,9)

Kezai Gabriella
NEUD

Lörincz Krisztofer-Levente
BAAC

W.O.

Zellner Marlies

Kezai Gabriella
Kezai Gabriella

Gruppe 5 - Platz 5-8

3:0 (9,8,7)

Kriha Tobias

Chen Matthias

Kriha Tobias
3:1 (-9,6,7,7)

Kriha Tobias
SSTO

Alic Ajdin
NEUD

3:2 (-5,-7,4,10,9)

Chen Matthias
BAAC

Fuchs Julia
NEUD

3:1 (10,9,-9,4)

Alic Ajdin

Fuchs Julia
Fuchs Julia

Gruppe 5 - Platz 9-12

3:1 (6,3,-12,8)

Heinz Laurin

Tüchler Jan

Heinz Laurin
3:1 (3,-8,5,6)

Heinz Laurin
NEUD

Damm Florian
SSTO

3:2 (-9,10,9,-9,4)

Tüchler Jan
EAMS

Honkowicz Kacper
SVSW

3:2 (9,-8,-8,8,4)

Damm Florian

Honkowicz Kacper
Damm Florian

Gruppe 6

Vorrunde 6A
Gruppe 6
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3:0 

Mach Tobias SIER  4  1  9  1

Korak Lorenz UAMS  4  1  9  2

Veith Martin STVG  1  4  6  5

Daubeck Sandra MATZ  3  2  8  4

Szuta Filip NEUD  3  2  8  3

Riedl Jan MIST  0  5  5  6
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Vorrunde 6B
Gruppe 6
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Schreiber David GALL  3  2  8  3

Jaidhauser Simon ERLA  4  1  9  2

Liang Niki NEUD  3  2  8  4

Rieder Julius MIST  1  4  6  5

Meixner Billy BAAC  0  5  5  6

Honkowicz Filip SVSW  4  1  9  1
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Gruppe 6 - Platz 1-4

3:0 (6,6,9)

Mach Tobias

Honkowicz Filip

Honkowicz Filip
3:2 (-4,-9,9,9,9)

Mach Tobias
SIER

Jaidhauser Simon
ERLA

3:1 (6,9,-9,8)

Korak Lorenz
UAMS

Honkowicz Filip
SVSW

3:0 (5,10,5)

Jaidhauser Simon

Korak Lorenz
Jaidhauser Simon

Gruppe 6 - Platz 5-8

3:2 (-3,5,-9,6,8)

Szuta Filip

Schreiber David

Szuta Filip
3:1 (5,2,-8,10)

Szuta Filip
NEUD

Liang Niki
NEUD

3:0 (10,5,8)

Schreiber David
GALL

Daubeck Sandra
MATZ

3:0 (9,7,8)

Liang Niki

Daubeck Sandra
Liang Niki

Gruppe 6 - Platz 9-12

3:0 (15,11,5)

Meixner Billy

Rieder Julius

Meixner Billy
3:1 (11,6,-9,9)

Veith Martin
STVG

Meixner Billy
BAAC

3:1 (-4,6,6,5)

Riedl Jan
MIST

Rieder Julius
MIST

3:2 (5,-7,-9,7,6)

Veith Martin

Riedl Jan
Veith Martin

Gruppe 7

Vorrunde 7A
Gruppe 7

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

2:3 

3:2 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:2 

2:3 

3:0 

0:3 2:3 

3:2 

2:3 

3:2 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

Schneps Florian USTO  3  2  8  3

Kain Max ANEU  2  3  7  5

Szuta Borys NEUD  4  1  9  1

Wilder Simon SIER  4  1  9  2

Sagawe Daniel BAAC  2  3  7  4

Kobelhirt Sven SSTO  0  5  5  6
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Vorrunde 7B
Gruppe 7

2:3 

3:2 

3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:2 

2:3 

3:0 

0:3 

2:3 

3:2 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

3:2 

2:3 

3:0 

0:3 

Geyer Nina SSTO  3  2  8  2

Zimmermann Nico SIER  5  0 10  1

Rzihauschek Jasmin SVSW  3  2  8  3

Antony Sebastian GALL  0  5  5  6

Gutmayer Leon UGÄN  1  4  6  5

Kriha Jonas SSTO  3  2  8  4
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Gruppe 7 - Platz 1-4

3:2 (9,3,-7,-9,11)

Szuta Borys

Zimmermann Nico

Szuta Borys
3:0 (8,4,6)

Szuta Borys
NEUD

Geyer Nina
SSTO

3:1 (-9,8,9,8)

Wilder Simon
SIER

Zimmermann Nico
SIER

3:0 (0,5,5)

Geyer Nina

Wilder Simon
Wilder Simon

Gruppe 7 - Platz 5-8

3:1 (-6,10,7,9)

Schneps Florian

Sagawe Daniel

Sagawe Daniel
3:1 (6,4,-8,4)

Schneps Florian
USTO

Kriha Jonas
SSTO

3:0 (3,1,4)

Sagawe Daniel
BAAC

Rzihauschek Jasmin
SVSW

3:2 (-4,6,10,-9,10)

Kriha Jonas

Rzihauschek Jasmin
Rzihauschek Jasmin

Gruppe 7 - Platz 9-12

3:0 (5,4,6)

Kain Max

Kobelhirt Sven

Kain Max
3:0 (4,5,7)

Kain Max
ANEU

Antony Sebastian
GALL

3:1 (-8,6,8,8)

Kobelhirt Sven
SSTO

Gutmayer Leon
UGÄN

3:0 (3,3,5)

Antony Sebastian

Gutmayer Leon
Gutmayer Leon

Gruppe 8
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Vorunde 8A
Gruppe 8

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

1:3 

3:1 

3:2 

2:3 

0:3 

3:0 

2:3 

3:2 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

Weiß Fiona Romana HALB  6  0 12  1

Binder Melanie SSTO  3  3  9  4

Pawle Dominik HORN  4  2 10  3

Kukla Ina SSTO  1  5  7  6

Sperber Benjamin HORN  2  4  8  5

Kobelhirt Paskal SSTO  0  6  6  7

Binder Niklas SIER  5  1 11  2
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